
 

2nd WMRA Youth Team Challenge  

8th MEMORIAL MARCO GERMANETTO 

Susa – Torino - ITA,  24. June 2007  

RESULTS  
 
 

  GIRLS     

Pos. Start No Name / first name born nat. team local team time 
1 16 BATESON Hannah  91 ENG  13:58 
2 1 BORSOI Sabina  90 ITA  14:10 
3 21 MARTIN Jessica  90 SCO  14:16 
4 2 BOTTARELLI Sara  90 ITA  14:17 
5 20 BUCHANAN Catarina  91 SCO  14:22 
6 29 CEOLONI Anna  91  ATL. SANTHIA 14:35 
7 18 SEARSON Rachel  91 ENG  14:44 
8 31 DEBUCANAN Flavia  91  ATLETICA SALUZZO 14:49 
9 22 RANKIN Christina  90 SCO  14:52 

10 19 FLANAGAN Emma  91  ENG II 15:05 
11 3 CERUTTI Federica  90 ITA  15:16 
12 13 WOODS Bathan  90 WAL  15:17 
13 17 KAY Leah  91 ENG  15:21 
14 27 MONDINO Cristina  91  US SANFRONT 15:27 
15 5 CVIRN Cita  90 SLO  15:33 
16 4 CALVETTI Serena  90  GS BOGNANCO 15:34 
17 32 EL KANOUSSI Mina  91  ATLETICA SALUZZO 15:37 
18 7 HUDOKLIN Maja  90 SLO  15:38 
19 8 TANGNEY Eimar  91 IRL  15:41 
20 30 COLMO Sonia  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 15:43 
21 28 RUATTA Anna  91  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 15:46 
22 6 SOLAR Manca  90 SLO  16:21 
23 33 MERCOL Martina  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 16:36 
24 23 D'AMBROSIO Lara  91  ATLETICA SUSA 16:41 
25 15 KENDRICK Sophie  90 WAL  16:48 
26 14 DAVIES Carys  90 WAL  16:51 
27 35 ALLEGRANZA Sarena  90  AS CADDESE 17:27 
28 9 HUET  Carol  90 IRL  17:35 
29 34 CIOCCA Veronica  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 17:41 
30 10 CURRAN Shona  90 IRL  17:44 
31 11 ALBERT Desiree  90 GER  18:03 
32 24 MINIOTTI Elisabetta  91  ATLETICA SUSA 20:57 

  BOYS     

1 1 CHEVRIER Xavier  90 ITA  17:29 
2 25 STOCKERT Rene  90 GER  17:31 
3 18 BROWNLEE Jonathan  90 ENG  17:33 
4 26 SCHRAMM Michael  90 GER  18:35 
5 20 MOODY Joshua  91 ENG  18:49 
6 42 CAGNATI  Luca  90 ITA  18:59 
7 3 LEONI Marco  90 ITA  19:07 
8 22 GILLESPIE Matthew  90 SCO  19:19 
9 16 HARDEE Nathan  90 WAL  19:22 

10 19 MAUDE Luke  90 ENG  19:25 
11 56 PASCAL Ivan  91  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 19:26 
12 14 CHALLINOR Ricky  90 WAL  19:30 
13 38 DE GIULI Sabastiano  91  GS BOGNANCO 19:30 
14 23 SIMPSON Robbie  91 SCO  19:30 
15 7 ZUPAN Domen  92 SLO  19:45 
16 37 ANTONIOLETTI Marco  91  GS BOGNANCO 19:48 
17 51 PALUMMO Davide  91  MARATHON COSENZA 19:58 



18 35 CANTAMESSI Daniele  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 20:01 
19 41 DEMICHELIS Luis  90  US SANFRONT 20:05 
20 24 CAMMACK Robbie  91 SCO  20:06 
21 33 OPRANDI Simone  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 20:11 
22 13 ZAMOLO Enzo  91 FRA  20:13 
23 2 PEYRONEL Francesco  90   20:15 
24 10 MURRAY Colm  90 IRL  20:19 
25 44 ROASIO Andrea  90  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 20:20 
26 8 JENNINGS Kian  90 IRL  20:29 
27 15 BANKS Adam  90 WAL  20:30 
28 21 TILL Alex  91  ENG II 20:30 
29 4 TESTA Silvio  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 20:33 
30 58 TOURN Loris  91  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 20:35 
31 6 STALEC Nejc  90 SLO  20:36 
32 39 MARCHISIO Edoardo  91  VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 20:42 
33 53 SPATARO Daniele  90  MARATHON COSENZA 20:42 
34 34 MILESI Vincenzo  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 20:43 
35 5 OBLAK Matija  91 SLO  20:50 
36 47 CRAVERI Livio  91  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 20:51 
37 55 MALAN Diego  91  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 20:55 
38 48 PEIRANO Paolo  91  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 20:57 
39 9 KAVANAGH Anthony  90 IRL  21:07 
40 17 KALLEMBERG Michael  91  WAL II 21:13 
41 46 BASTONERO Giacomo  91  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 21:19 
42 49 PEYRACCHIA Michele  91  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 21:24 
43 52 FUNARI  Marco   90  MARATHON COSENZA 21:28 
44 27 COLMO Marco  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 21:30 
45 40 CASSINA Paolo  91  GS VALGEROLA 21:32 
46 45 GILETTA Lorenzo  90  PODISTICA V. VARAITA 21:34 
47 12 SERRANO Alexander  90 FRA  21:35 
48 36 GUIDUCCI Simone  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 21:45 
49 57 TORASSA  Dilanth  90  ATLETICA VALPELLICE 21:50 
50 29 CARBONI Luca  91  ATLETICA SALUZZO 21:58 
51 11 MONIER Giullaume  90 FRA  22:15 
52 43 SCANZI Andrea  91  ATLETICA CASAZZA 22:24 
53 32 GIANATI Luca  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 22:45 
54 59 GIRODO Simone  91  GIO' 22 RIVERA 22:51 
55 31 BEGNIS Francesco  90  ALTA VALLE BREMBANA 23:50 
56 30 FUSERO Alberto  90  ATLETICA SALUZZO 24:23 
57 60 SCAGLIARINI Luca  91  GIO' 22 RIVERA 27:59 

 
 
 

RESULTS – teams 
 

 
Position Nation  Total Start No. Name Position/points 

1 Italy ITA 6 1 BORSOI Sabina 2 
    2 BOTTARELLI Sara 4 
       

2 England ENG 7 16 BATESON Hannah 1 
    18 SEARSON Rachel 6 
       

3 Scotland SCO 8 21 MARTIN Jessica 3 
    20 BUCHANAN Catarina 5 
       

4 Slovenia SLO 24 5 CVIRN Cita 11 
    7 HUDOKLIN Maja 13 
       

5 Wales WAL 25 13 WOODS Bethan 9 
    15 KENDRICK Sophie 16 



       
6 Irland IRL 32 8 TANGNEY Eimar 14 
    9 HUET  Carol 18 
       
 Germany GER  11 ALBERT Desiree 20 
       
       
 BOYS      

1. Germany GER 6 25 STOCKERT Rene 2 
    26 SCHRAMM Michael 4 

2. Italy ITA 7 1 CHEVRIER XAVIER 1 
    3 LEONI Marco 6 
       

3. England ENG 8 18 BROWNLEE Jonathan 3 
    20 MOODY Josuha 5 
       

4. Wales WAL 18 16 HARDEE Nathan 8 
    14 CHALLINOR Ricky 10 
       

5. Scotland SCO 18 22 GILLESPIE Matthew 7 
    23 SIMPSON Robbie 11 
       

6. Slovenia SLO 32 7 ZUPAN Domen 12 
    6 STALEC Nejc 20 
       

7. Irland  IRL 33 10 MURRAY Colm 16 
    8 JENNINGS Kian 17 
       

8. France FRA 37 13 ZAMOLO Enzo 14 
    12 SERRANO Alexander 23 
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